Comet Invitational

South Harding Rec Complex

Union, lowa
September 19, 2015

Sunny, 55 degrees, NNE @ 5 mph

Girls Team Results
Place School
Grinnell
Benton

East Marshall
South Hardin
IFA\ AGWSR
South Tama
BCLUW
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Total

53
69
81
93
101
116
173
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8
12
5
13
4
24
32

10
14
11
16
25
27
35

Finishers (offset scoring)

Incomplete Teams: Green Mountain Garwin, Hudson

Girls Individual Results

Place Name

1 Haley Fye

2 Gracee Kivett

3 Aubrie Fisher

4 Bethany Lippert
5 Kyla Wilkening

6 Melinda Puumala
7 Isabelle Tyynismaa
8 Paige King

9 Bailee Kriegel

10 Lydia Rose

11 Baylee Kivett

12 Megan Widner
13 Madi Duncan

14 Olivia Wilson

15 Grace Jorgensen
16 Jordan Carr

17 Holli Schulte

18 Mairead Brownell
19 Megan Carr

20 Allison Jensen

21 Catherine Cogley
22 Carma Armstrong
23 Morgan Barnard
24 Chloe Webb

25 Amelia Tonner
26 Emma Harrington
27 Allison Yuska

28 Katie Meyer

29 Carrington Curphy

Year

Time

20:17
20:39
20:48
20:50
21:00
21:15
21:28
21:29
21:37
21:57
22:01
22:22
22:27
22:28
22:28
22:36
22:39
22:49
23:02
23:03
23:07
23:20
23:26
23:29
23:38
23:42
23:43
23:50
23:55

15 18 23
17 19 20 28
26 38 41
21 34 40 44
33 36 42 43
29 30 31 37
39 45 46 47
School
East Marshall
Grinnell
IFA-AGWSR
IFA-AGWSR

Green Mountain Garwin
East Marshall
South Tama
Benton
Grinnell
South Hardin
Grinnell
Hudson

East Marshall
Benton
Hudson
South Hardin
Benton
Grinnell
South Hardin
Benton
Grinnell
Benton
Benton
South Hardin
BCLUW
Grinnell
South Tama
IFAA-AGWSR
East Marshall

Ave. Time
22:03
22:36
22:36
23:11
23:02
23:36
25:18

Spread
2:29
1:51
4:47
2:51
4:07
3:02
4:05



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Mahala Doyle
Libby Clark

Zoe Duncan
Mallory Thede
Jensen Vodochodsky
Kelsie York-Morris
Madison Engle
Mckenzie Barr
Kayla Anderson
Katie Thompson
Patience Kauzlarich
Shae Slaven

Emily Terrones
Samantha Schleisman
Miquela Teske

Erin Patterson
Tessa Van Buskirk
Breanna Fisher
Laura Campbell
Sarah Schmitt
Milena Ralston

11
11

11
11
10

12

10
11
10
10
11
10
11
12
12

11

23:59

24:07:00
24:08:00
24:20:00
24:29:00
24:32:00
24:40:00
24:47:00
24:48:00
24:49:00
24:55:00
25:02:00
25:04:00
25:38:00
25:41:00
25:43:00
26:32:00
26:42:00
27:07:00
27:43:00
28:40:00

South Tama
Benton

Green Mountain Garwin
South Tama
South Tama
South Tama
BCLUW
IFAAAGWSR
South Hardin
BCLUW
IFAAAGWSR
South Tama
East Marshall
BCLUW
South Hardin
East Marshall
IFA-AGWSR
IFA-AGWSR
South Hardin
BCLUW
BCLUW



Comet Invitational

South Harding Rec Complex

Union, lowa
September 19, 2015

Sunny, 55 degrees, NNE @ 5 mph

Boys Team Results

Place School Total

1 Grinnell 19 1
2 East Marshall 81 5
3 Hudson 102 12
4 Benton 121 8
5 BCLUW 146 11
6 IFA- AGWSR 148 17
7 South Tama 161 4
8 South Hardin 170 16

2

14
15
20
19
26
13
27

Incomplete Teams: Green Mountain Garwin

Boys Individual Results

Place Name

1 Jackson Schulte

2 Thomas Clower

3 Trenton O'Halloran
4 Blake Keller

5 Nick Meling

6 Lucas Scherf

7 William Roberts

8 Eli Miller

9 Lucas Chamberland
10 Joe Simon

11 lan Showers

12 Wyatt Kelly

13 Hunter Filloon

14 Josh Terrones

15 Carson Wright

16 Austin Hutchins

17 Seth Mazoway

18 Cameron Hungerford
19 Grant Baker

20 Blaine Volesky

21 Seth Kilborn

22 Holden Caloud

23 Cade Curphy

24 Julian Wilson

25 Dylan Petersen

26 Brayden Penning
27 Jacob Vanderwilt

N
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Alex Oleson

Year
12
10
10
12
11
10
11
12
11

11
10
11

11
12

Vo]

11
10
10
11

12
11
10

12

Time

16:43
16:58
17:13
17:29
17:41
17:50
17:50
18:03
18:08
18:11
18:12
18:22
18:26
18:34
18:44
18:51
18:54
18:56
18:57
19:01
19:06
19:13
19:18
19:19
19:20
19:22
19:28
19:32

3

18
22
24
37
31
46
39

Finishers (offset scoring)

6

21
25
33
38
32
47
43

7

23
28
36
41
42
51
45

9

29
34
40
44
48
54
49

School
Grinnell
Grinnell
Grinnell
South Tama
East Marshall
Grinnell
Grinnell
Benton
Grinnell
Grinnell
BCLUW
Hudson
South Tama
East Marshall
Hudson
South Hardin
IFA-AGWSR
East Marshall
BCLUW
Benton

East Marshall
Hudson

East Marshall
Benton
Hudson
IFAAAGWSR
South Hardin
Hudson

10
30
35

50
52

53

Ave. Time
17:19
18:43
19:03
19:21
19:53
19:59
20:44
20:33

Average
1.08
1:38
1:10
2:18
3:04
2:51
5:45
3:15



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Kevin Liera

Levi Needham
Ethan Karsjen
Thomas Burchfield
Joey Berke

Zach Steffen

Alan Jackson
Cody King

Evan Espenscheid
Patrick Gorkow
Neifer Ralston
Caleb Silvers
Josiah Dorow
Adison Steinford
Devon Crompton
Cameron Zolnosky
Christian Penning
Orion Gunderson
Kaleb Roling
Daniel Mendoza
Jake Wilkerson
Carter Krukow

11
11

12
12
12

12
10
10

11
11
12
10

12

11

10
10

19:44
19:47
19:53
19:57
19:58
20:00
20:11
20:17
20:18
20:21
20:28
20:30
20:33
20:46
21:16
21:44
21:46
21:52
22:05
22:14
22:16
22:26

East Marshall
East Marshall
Green Mountain Garwin
IFA-AGWSR
IFA-AGWSR
Benton
Hudson
Hudson

Green Mountain Garwin
Benton
BCLUW
BCLUW
South Hardin
Benton
BCLUW
IFA-AGWSR
South Hardin
BCLUW
South Hardin
South Tama
South Tama
IFA-AGWSR



